
Show #41622: CRCHA Show #3 (04/16/2022-04/17/2022)

100. CRCHA OBOX: Open Boxing Go: C - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 142 Mo Style Casey Branquinho 292.50 Margaret Mang

2T 543 Not Justa Nutter Cat Ken Wold 289.00 Barbara Giljum

2T 148 Smooth Dualin Guns Travis Mankins 289.00 Pete Palm

2T 138 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 289.00 Mike Brautovich

5T 107 Keepin My Style Kali Verhoest 288.00 Kelly Dixon

5T 112 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick 288.00 Jenna Fitzpatrick

7 154 Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz 287.00 Linda Katz

8T 117 Bet The Boon 13 Tina Robinson 286.00 Melony & Terry Reed

8T 187 One Time Chita Ted Robinson 286.00 Lisa Luna

10T 238 Boonlights Smartchic Ingrid Vangelos 284.00 Vangelos Western Arena

10T 203 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 284.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12 162 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson 283.50 K'Lynn Jackson

13 144 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson 283.00 Tootie Truesdell

14T 596 Catmas Lights Luis Valdez 281.50 Anna Rippy

14T 128 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 281.50 Melissa Alvarez

16T 240 Ichi Riata Chuy Chavez 280.00 Kathryn Kindeski

16T 202 Dimepiece Wyatt Fisher 280.00 Michael (Chris) Pankey

16T 113 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 280.00 Todd & Rachel Kell

19 114 Peptos Dragin Sparks Luis Valdez 275.50 Kelly Roemer

20 231 Rien N Genuine Ashley Salter 273.50 Ashley Salter

21T 197 ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny 272.00 Kristin Tesiny

21T 169 Frankly My Favorite John McCarty 272.00 Denise Peterson

23 139 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 270.50 Mike Brautovich

24 131 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 269.50 Jerika Manda

25 178 Cashin Nu Chex Rebel Brown 263.00 Rebel Brown

26 247 Mayson Donna Haase 259.00 Donna Haase

27 239 Bright Shiney Lights Chuy Chavez 143.00 Abby Chavez

28 219 Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser 140.00 Lane Bensko

29 212 Reydioactive Ray Tyler Follett 137.00 Tyler Follett

30 170 Nics Back In Cash John McCarty 136.00 John McCarty

31 584 CP Stylish Pepto Pat Wickenheiser 130.00 Pam Romero

NP 220 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser 0.00 Quail Run Reining Horses

NP 209 Dunit Playn Sunni McCormick 0.00 Ronald C Schrempp

NP 218 Bud N Betty Pat Wickenheiser 0.00 Mary Dymerski

NP 541 Metallic June Bug Tina Robinson 0.00 Kelly Dixon

NP 585 Babyydoll Elizabeth Horve 0.00 Gloria Brigantino

NP 183 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 0.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

NP 181 Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin 0.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Dressed In Oak Nichole Branquinho 292.50 Casey & Nichole Branquinho$810.00

2 230 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 288.50 Kristy Johnson$648.00

3 162 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson 286.50 K'Lynn Jackson$486.00

4 140 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 285.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa$324.00
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5 138 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 285.00 Mike Brautovich$243.00

6T 215 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 283.50 David & Sherrie Aquino$94.50

6T 133 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 283.50 Caroline Whyler$94.50

8 504 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 281.50 Cheri Barnes

9T 190 Shiners Diamond Cat Jessica Draper 280.50 Mike/James Draper

9T 139 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 280.50 Mike Brautovich

11 123 Hallen At The Moon Sondra Keele-Eade 279.50 Sondra Keele-Eade

12 512 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 278.00 Lisa Novatt

13 193 SJR Diamond Run Jillian Classen 277.50 Jillian Classen

14 125 She Takes The Prize Dana Jones 275.50 Dana Jones

15 234 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 268.00 Samantha Biller

16 115 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 146.00 Daniel J Perez

17 141 Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer 141.00 Jennifer Holzer

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Dressed In Oak Nichole Branquinho 292.50 Casey & Nichole Branquinho

2 230 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 288.50 Kristy Johnson

3 162 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson 286.50 K'Lynn Jackson

4 138 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 285.00 Mike Brautovich

5T 215 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 283.50 David & Sherrie Aquino

5T 133 My Bets In Caroline Whyler 283.50 Caroline Whyler

7T 165 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 281.50 Monica Etcheverry

7T 504 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 281.50 Cheri Barnes

9T 190 Shiners Diamond Cat Jessica Draper 280.50 Mike/James Draper

9T 139 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 280.50 Mike Brautovich

11 123 Hallen At The Moon Sondra Keele-Eade 279.50 Sondra Keele-Eade

12 234 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 268.00 Samantha Biller

13 115 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 146.00 Daniel J Perez

14 141 Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer 141.00 Jennifer Holzer

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn Jackson 286.50 K'Lynn Jackson$255.00

2 140 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 285.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa$212.50

3 120 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas 282.00 Sabrina Thomas$170.00

4 504 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 281.50 Cheri Barnes$127.50

5 512 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 278.00 Lisa Novatt$85.00

6 127 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 277.00 Serafina Madonna

7 125 She Takes The Prize Dana Jones 275.50 Dana Jones

8 116 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 272.00 Melony & Terry Reed

9 222 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 269.50 Karyn Stevens

10 155 Respond Please Amy Etcheverry 266.00 Amy Etcheverry

NP 154 Lenaliltothewright Linda Katz 0.00 Linda Katz

NP 147 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 0.00 Suzette Overgaag

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 512 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 278.00 Lisa Novatt
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2 127 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 277.00 Serafina Madonna

3 217 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 274.50 Christina Ruddy

4 116 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 272.00 Melony & Terry Reed

5 155 Respond Please Amy Etcheverry 266.00 Amy Etcheverry

NP 147 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 0.00 Suzette Overgaag

NP 226 Im Mizzen My Lady Judy Ramos 0.00 Judy Ramos

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 Catallic Susan Brooks 284.00 Susan Brooks$300.00

2 120 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas 282.00 Sabrina Thomas$240.00

3 165 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 281.50 Monica Etcheverry$180.00

4 127 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 277.00 Serafina Madonna$120.00

5 178 Cashin Nu Chex Rebel Brown 276.50 Rebel Brown$90.00

6 125 She Takes The Prize Dana Jones 275.50 Dana Jones$70.00

7T 566 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 275.00 Dan Macedo

7T 181 Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin 275.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

9 183 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 274.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

10 130 Crackers On My Lips Anna Rippy 273.00 Heather Vatcher

11 116 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 272.00 Melony & Terry Reed

12 221 Gwen Stefvonnie Liz Hudson 270.50 Liz Varin

13 128 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 270.00 Melissa Alvarez

14 200 Circles Cry Baby Phillip Castro 255.50 Dale Gordon

15 141 Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer 141.00 Jennifer Holzer

16 131 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 125.50 Jerika Manda

NP 147 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 0.00 Suzette Overgaag

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 152 Catallic Susan Brooks 284.00 Susan Brooks

2 101 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 278.00 Keri Tienken

3 127 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 277.00 Serafina Madonna

4 241 SJR Diamond Laredo Charles McCluer Jr 276.00 Charles McCluer Jr

5T 566 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 275.00 Dan Macedo

5T 181 Rollin With Royalty Kyle Maslin 275.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

7 183 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 274.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

8 116 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony Reed 272.00 Melony & Terry Reed

9 221 Gwen Stefvonnie Liz Hudson 270.50 Liz Varin

10 128 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 270.00 Melissa Alvarez

11 509 Justlikeuonlypretier Keri Tienken 260.00 Keri Tienken

12 233 Get Em All Elizabeth Biller 256.00 Elizabeth Biller

13 200 Circles Cry Baby Phillip Castro 255.50 Dale Gordon

14 141 Adiamondwilldo Jennifer Holzer 141.00 Jennifer Holzer

15 131 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 125.50 Jerika Manda

NP 147 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 0.00 Suzette Overgaag

NP 226 Im Mizzen My Lady Judy Ramos 0.00 Judy Ramos


